
4095 
1 2 3 6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLY) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COLS. 3·6 ON ALL CARDS) 

STICO USE ONLY 
DATE Received 

.... DO yy 

13 

DATE WELL COMPLETED 

7 i!q It 
15 20 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

Depth of Well 

22 

THIS REPORT MUST IBE SUBMITIED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WEl.:L IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

PERMIT NO. 
;gM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

- It - O(7(r 

OWNER __~~____~~~ __-,~~~~~+U~~~~~~~ ____~~~~~~ ______________-J 

WELL SITE ADDRESS --~r-:::--r-----rt;....!--~~--;93<.....!-..L."""'-'7-~.L..:- ,nTII_" H-c.... 
SUBDIVISION LOT 2 « 

Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 
l-------...:..-------------I (Circle Appropriate Box) 

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR TYPE OF GRO G MATERIAL (Circle one) 
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 

h~--.:.......:....:-.--~~---.----=F~EE=T:----.---;:J:;';;;:t;'-f CEMENT C M BENTONITE CLAY 'Ei'fC1 
DESCRIPTION (Use ~ 
addilional sheets if needed> i=ROM TO _ -'--=-_ NO. OF POUNDS ;r?t/O 

GAUONS OF WATER Z q'Oo 9'1 

G-r-t:1 cry /7tJ 
.It)t{ 5-/vJ.l! 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: 

byes
WELL HYDROFRACTURED L!J 

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest f~1 

from n ft . to 2 ft. 
48 TOr 52 54 'BOOM 58 

enter 0 if from surface 

E
~~~~; 
insert 

appropriate 
code 
below 

CASING RECORD 

@liD !£J£~ 
W~ 

E 
A 
C 
H 

M IN 
CASING 

TYPE-5( 
60 61 

Nominal diameter 
top (main) casing 
(nearest inch)I 

66 

Total depth 
of main casing 
(nearest foot) 

lOY 
OTHER CASING ( if used) 

diameter depth (feet) 
inch from to 

70 

5;---­ L-____~II I ~I___~ 

S 
I 

~~--- L-___-'II 'I..'__~ 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or open hole rsTfl f8Tif1 

t 
lnsertJ~ ~ 

appropriate ~ 
code P L 
below 

HOLE 

~ 
DEPTH (nearest ft.) 

17 21 

23 24 26 30 32 36 
s~ 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 

A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 
HEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R ~38:--:3:-:9- 41 45 47 51 
P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E W 

1!-=-----_-.:W:.:.E::cL:.::L~----______-_____I E SLOT SIZE 1 L-- 2 __ 3 __ 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 
8 9 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) __U,,<-__e__ 
11 + 15 

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE L..--t--~~=-_--' 

WATER LEVEL (distance from Ian 

BEFORE PUMPING It. 
17 . 20 

WHEN PUMPING L70 ft. 
22 25 

OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~ piston 

~ centrifugal [[] rotary 
27 27 

[!J turbine 

other[Q] (describe 
27 below) 

Q}et 
27 

[§J submersible 
27 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) 

YES 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft.) 

29 

31 

37 

35 

41 

43 47 
(circle appropriate box 
and enter casing height) 

LAND SURFACE 

,., '7 (nearest) 
~ foot)

50 51 

LATITUDE 3 
I HEREBV CERTIFV THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN N 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAA 26.04 .04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANet: WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE eEST OF MV 

DIAMETER (NEAREST LONGITUDE 71 . 
.........._OF_S_C_RE_EN.........:56:::...,.-___60~IN-C-H)--___I(DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84) 

, KNOWLEDGE. 

I 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) 

Lie . NO. I __ 0 _ _ _ I 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller (K journeyman 
responsible for sitework if diNerent from perminee) 

rom 0 NOTES: 

GRAVEL PACK 
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WEU 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE ONLY ­

66 

( NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T (E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

MDEIWMNPER.071 



DRILLER: COMPLETE THIS APPUCATION AND RETURN ALL PARTS OF THIS FORM INTACT TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY IN THE COUNTY 
IN WHICH THE WELL IS TO BE DRILLED. PRESS FIRMLY FOR FOURTH COPY. 

.. '-.'"'-~--..... 
EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLlCATlO:1-{OR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 
.55 lDQ-t please type 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

liD ­ /lj - 009t 
70 till in this torm completely 9 

B 

22 

55 

Dt;\ER INFOR~ :.. 

I \\f.N ~ M t> D 00'1 
Drille ' me 76 License No, 81 

\ LL 

2 
2 

WELL INFORMA ION 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 
8 500 12 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

~ 
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
RRIGATION 

III FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING &AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

m INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[E] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

ITJ TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

[Ql OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

19 CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ,-:1::-:-_3=--=0=--=0=----:::::'1 FEET 
24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

JETTED 

AIR·PERcussion 

REVerse· ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rolary) 

DRive·~ 

olher 

') REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

1m THIS WE LL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

@!):'S WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ANDONED AND SEALED 

I,;l THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 Lfu AS A STANDBY·CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

~ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WEflTO BE RE'l)A~ OR DIJlPEflED 

B 3 ~ LOCATION OF WELL 

~uud I 
8rfOUI TY 21 

I L)e~\\ \..\fuJe.D~ 
23 SUBDIVISION 

SECTION I LOT . ~tJ . 
44 46 ~ 

42 

152~~~g;jbQ~.-»· 71 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
I ISQ?Q3 5,)ee\- B1 ~ 

? 

COUNTY NAME 

11 STREET ADDRESS 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD ~ 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) .&!!J

W E 

/ 34 30 37 . 8 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD ~ 
ENTER FT OR MI 39 

TAX MAP: ~ BLK: __ PARCEL h b 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

COUNTY NO. 

INSERTS­__ 
41 

~,~~
CO SIGNATUA ~-,;ar 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 

ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 

N(IF AVAILABLE) 41 IT - .l':::>" - ~.k2 

Not to be tilled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

____ __G__ _ 
APPROP . PERMIT NUMBER 

PERMIT No. Ho - /4 - 00 '7 if i70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 



MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
2500 BROENING HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21224, (410) 631-3784 

******************************************************** ************************************************ 
WATER WELL ABANDONMENT -SEALING REPORT FORM 

*************************************~************,*** *************************************************** 

SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO: 

* COUNTY ENVIRONMENT AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed) 

* WELL OWNER 

* MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM 

DATE WELL ABANDONED:__-+f_ -=z,--,-tl__/ ..:..If___ (month/day/year) 

PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any)* 

* 


* 
 PERSON ABANDONING WELL: 

OWNER'S NAME: IC NOliN /./'[N ~Nr$-* 

WELL LOCATION: ,/ Y* 
COUNTY: 11 {J wOt:'J;r 
NEARESf TOWN: W lfl. YrAI r 
TAX MAP III BLOCK ~ PARCEL f:i 
SUBDIVISION: Z:r/l 71,.../ Cb< f{4 S 
SECTION: ~ LOT- Z 'I 
NEAREST ROAD: I~Z?3 ?wtrr ?'7'CI 

MARYLAND GRID COORDIN~TES~~qIb (I J 
BOX NUMBER 

N ---LZ--<-.7. CY7 fJ3 tf ~~ 

TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: * 

_--,-/n_ DRILLED ___ JETIED 

___ BORED/AUGUERED _ __ HAND DUG 
___ OTHER (specify) _ ______ 

USE CODE: * 

/" DOMESTIC _ _ _ MUNICII>ALlPUBLIC 
_ __ IRRIGATION ___ INDUSTRIAL 
_ _ _ TEST/OBSERVATION 

* TYPE OF CASING: 

___ STEEL /eLASTIC 
----,-__ CONCRETE _ __ OTHER (specify) 

SIZE OF CASING: __VJ_ __ INCHES IN DIAMETER * 

DEPTH OF WELL: 3Q l.::> FEET DEEP* 
WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? ~~ NO* 

if ><" 'oogth rem",,<d, ;n r"" "li!: ~ 

1-/0 6&3 Z 

frO 
WELL DRILLERS LICENSE NUMBER: __.l...6--:::O-J.I___ 

CIRCLE: MWDf"MSD /MGD 
'--"'"' 

. 

000 
000 

SHOW WELL LOCATION 
BY X WITHIN BOX 

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 
FEET 

FROM TO 

(t1J11c'J 

c;((JN(.. 

.' 

0 

76 

70 

~o 

;, ED? _ _ YES __ NO 

LICENSE # 

)ENV 828 JULY 1993 2) COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY 



fI{f N TO 
f. OF rOTAJlIIJO' 

1141.:; .. 
with COMA'R 26m . 

~~~.:::::..JC==--.:J.li....:...::It'i..:..H .0 S tg n 

<---...------..------ - .<-.-~ 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
PERMANENT DEVIATION FOR NITRATES 

Expiration Date - April 17, 2015 

October 17,2014 

Homeowner 
15293 Sweetbay Street 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: 	 Belle Haven Estates, Lot 24 
15293 Sweetbay St 
Building Permit: B14000295 
Well Permit: HO-14-0094 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for 
the above referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the 
septic system was granted on 10115/2014. Final approval of the well line connection to 
the dwelling was granted on 9/25/2014. The well construction was completed on 
9/24/2014. Water samples were collected on 9/26/2014, 10/1/2014, 10/6/2014, 
10110/2014. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free 
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically 
safe for drinking. 

The untreated water sample collected on 9/26/2014 indicated a nitrate level of 11.7 
mg/L. This exceeds the maximum contaminant limit of 10 mgIL set forth in 
COMAR 26.04.04.09. After installation of a nitrate removal device (kitchen tap reverse 
osmosis system), a post-treatment water sample was collected on 9/26/2014 and indicated 
a nitrate level of 3.98 mgIL. 

This Department will grant a permanent deviation to the Interim Certificate of 
Potability on condition that the nitrate removal system effectively maintains a nitrate­
nitrogen contaminant level of 10 mg/L or less. 

Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the following conditions: 

http:26.04.04.09
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


It is recommended a Maryland 

Submission of a 

found at the following n,,,,,I,,,,,1-,,,,' 

1. The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously accordance 
with service contract the of the residence. 

2. water laboratory certified for nitrates 
analysis perform a .;...=~ 

3. you decide to or rent your home in future, you must make potential 
buyer/tenant aware of this permanent deviation. A person who fails to make this 
disclosure is subject to the penalties set out in COMAR 26.04.04.12F Enforcement 
and Environment Article 9-1311, Annotated Code of Maryland. 

This certifies the requirements COMAR 26.04.04 "Well 
Regulations" been met for water supply system under well HO­
14-0094. Although the submitted sample are compliance with COMAR 
standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. 
test indicating the water is coliform and 

coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, which time a 
Potability will issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and 

obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is 
punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code ofMaryland, Environment 
Article, 9-1311, subject a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to three 
months. 

contact (410) 31 to schedule a water or contact a 
Maryland certified water quality laboratory to schedule a water of 
laboratories by the state Maryland may 

Program Supervisor 
Well Septic Program 

cc: County of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits 
Community Hygiene Program 

http:26.04.04


Williams. Jeffrey 

From: Williams, Jeffrey 
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 2:11 PM 
To: 'Rayman, Matt' 
Cc: Martin, Sharhonda 
Subject: RE: 15293 Sweetbay Street - 2nd Email 

We have reviewed the file and we still need the following prior to ICOP issuance: 

• Start-up certificate from Hoot for the BAT unit 
• Well Completion Report for the new well from the driller. 
• Passing test results from the new well for nitrate, turbidity, and sand. 

Thanks 

Jeff Williams 
Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Howard County Health Dept. 
410-313-4261 
jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under 
applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly 
prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email 
in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

From: Rayman, Matt [mailto:MRayman@khov.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 1:36 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey; Martin, Sharhonda; Bricker, Robert; Bernard, Dana; Oswald, Hank; Wolf, Kevin; Martin, Sharhonda 
Subject: RE: 15293 Sweetbay Street - 2nd Email 

Good Afternoon All, 

I have not heard back from anyone since sending this email yesterday and wanted to send a follow up to see where we 
are with the IPOC letter for the above address. Thanks 

Matt Rayman 

Only 4 To Be Built Homesites To Go!!! 

"Best Homesites in Howard County" 
1 

mailto:mailto:MRayman@khov.com
mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov


Sales Consultant - Belle Haven and Meriwether Farm 

K. Hovnanian Homes-North Division 

Phone - 301-683-6377 
Fax - 301-683-6378 
Cell- 443-991-9254 

www.natekhov.com 
www.khov4newhomes.com 
www.khov.com/bellehaven 

From: Rayman, Matt 
Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2014 12:12 PM 
To: 'jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov'; 'Martin, Sharhonda'; 'rbricker@howardcountymd.gov'; 
dbernard@howardcountymd.gov; 'hoswald@howardcountymd.gov'; 'kwolf@howardcountymd.gov'; 'Martin, Sharhonda' 
Subject: 15293 Sweetbay Street 

Good Afternoon All, 

We received information yesterday that the well water passed for this home. I wanted to see what may still be needed 
in order to receive our IPOC for closing. Thanks 

Matt Rayman 

Only 4 To Be Built Homesites To Go!!! 

"Best Homesites in Howard County" 

Sales Consultant - Belle Haven and Meriwether Farm 

K. Hovnanian Homes-North Division 

Phone - 301-683-6377 
Fax - 301-683-6378 
Cell- 443-991-9254 

www.natekhov.com 
www.khov4newhomes.com 
www.khov.com/bellehaven 

2 

www.khov.com/bellehaven
http:www.khov4newhomes.com
http:www.natekhov.com
mailto:kwolf@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:dbernard@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:rbricker@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov
www.khov.com/bellehaven
http:www.khov4newhomes.com
http:www.natekhov.com


HOWARD COUNTY HEALTIl DEP.ARTMENT 
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

. WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM 
'TEL! (410)313-1nI FAX: (410)313~2648 

Information Form. for the InstalJanon ofthe WeUPmnp. Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

. NOTE:; The iIlstl!IIer is responm,Ie'ror r.equeslingu inspedion ptiot" to 9 am onde day.of.tfll~ ~ . 
inspection. No work is to be cov~ed unfil. approwd by the Health Departri,.ent. AD iDst2IIatiODS must comply 

with tfJeNatioual Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as ameDded locally)!!!!! GOMAR26.64.04 (MD Wen 
COJiStniefiOD Regulations). Submission ofa C1JllIJIlete fGnn is required prior to Use andOecnnlUlCY approval 

Co~~~e: 	 lf~ODeF. Y) () JqS Sol() 

Licensed,Wel1 Pump JiImIlcr 
License #'3Dd name ofindividuaI TeSpOtlSl e installation:' . . 
Naine(Print): . CX)\hrl C ~,.((.' Liceosefl to~DkZlo · 
*A lieeased iDdividnallIliM'.pe.norm the ~ iDslination. Apprentices must be uDder the supervisfGJl ofa 
licensed.journeyman or maSter plumber, pump iDstalIer orwell driller. Licenses may be snbjedl!d to field 
verlficitiOl1. Unlic:eased incUviCbials may be:re~ to ·theappropriate li!:eJlSiag agency. 

Address: --r.,...,....,;:~:-r-':~r-::~~-DIt~ 

(Mustcircle Due) LicensedPlumber LiceusedWen Drill 

Name~Owner. ~~~~U~t\()~~ePhoneit . 2yO- 5O'b~ !2Z0.= ::W ~ :">. Lot"':aWOIlThgkROc.l!L:- Oih4 

. . ~~ \'V) . fiJg7 . . .' 


.Sublllq"ble Pnm~Da12 PlUm ~~ wen CaP and Eledric Conduit 

Make: . ' 4OJ~ . Make: ~pbc. II Twopieoewatertigbtcap:~_ 

ModcItk. ~ ~ 17r .Mode1f#: Sa:eened. ventEd wen cap: ~ 

Pump Capacny~~ D~ ?,iq h (36"mfu) Capsecured.tDcasing: ~ 

WcUYield: GPM NsFIWSCapproved:_\l~ Conduitmin 1~B.G.:~ 

Depth ofwell at time ofpump instDllatian: ~'(fCet):ConduitseaJred to wdl cap:~ 

If'pump capacity exceeds weII yield. a low warer cutoffswfu:h isxequiredby NSPC 1990 Section 17.8..14 oJ , 


Torquemrestms. Q!b1e guanfS. OT othec ac:ceptabIe method used-Must c:ircl~one . . 

Safetyrope, JfUsed, attached 10 bntSs rop~ adapter orotlleraca;ptable method inside orwell qsin.".J:YA 
. . 	 . 
PipiDg~honse . . .BOns1! eo'DDectiDp. .... .. 


1yPe:: \ .1\ C\~\'p-G pvc s/eeveto rindi~ soil at waIl. penetration;46 

..::-=~·'""'--=:-=t~k~14I'-(W';;~c-~=:;'~.-~"" -'--.....'----.,---,---.-.-:::-; " -:-""~7"' 


The w:mrsupply liae is required to be at least ten feet from tlle septic tank, pump chaDilier, sewage pipiDg, 

distriblIfion box., drainfields, and ~cre reserve area. IfdJis~he accomplished, COlltacttlris office for 


~~~ . _. ..... _ .. .. ..=:;::EJi~l~.f9J_~~~__ __?_~.~.!..~ .~.~..... ..·... _____.. _:_.._..._. __.__.... ~______ 
ForHealth Dep!!1meat Use Only- Not to be completed by Insf1lUer 

Date lrlsp. Requested: . . Date Insp. ~ved: l!f M ilj rnspectOr:=! 
. Inspection Data: PitJess adaptcrwatertigbt & watersupply line at~east36" below grade 
. . 	 1'wo piece cap instaUcd and attadl.cd to casing securely. . 


E1ec.. coodnit extends at least 18" below gxad~auached to .cap properly • 

Ss1Cty rope not outside ofwell caplC2Sing - - \7 

Com:d:weIl1ag atl2chrrl properly and casing &" above:fiuished grade 
 16.­
Waf!:r supply line sleeved adeqnatcIy athouse cimnection C:;/

-Adequate grout observed below pitless adapll:l' 

. '\ 


http:attadl.cd
http:GOMAR26.64.04
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Hovv'urd County 
Health t 

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313~2323 TaU Free 1--866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new 
construction, please indicate one of the following: 

)t The well site has been staked by ___---::----:-_-:--___-,--_-' 
(professional land surveyor or company t:IDI:HUY'Ul 

on (date) and does not require a site inspection. 

Cl 	 The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health 

Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the 

proposed well site location. 


This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be 
attached to the green well pennit application. 

Revised 6/10/03 



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 


"YELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply 

with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COlVIAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancv anproval. 

Company Name: __________,--___ Telephone #: __________ 
Address: 

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well P~p Installer 
License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation: 
Name (print): License#_______ 
*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field 
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 

Name of Property Owner: Telephone #: 

Subdivision: -----------Lot #: ~W-=-e-:-:"ll-:T-ag-#-:-:-:-:H=-O::c-P·?iLO;;-Z:;",,-·-O---t,7' 3 .;L 

Site Address: 7f%J..'j. 3 '5wti.B;ay 
Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 
Make: Make: Two piece watertight cap: __ 
Model #: Model#: Screened, vented well cap: ___ 
Pump Capacity GPM Depth: (36" min) Cap secured to casing: __ 
Well Yield: GPM NSFIWSC approved:__ Conduit min IS" B.G.:.-:--__ 
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (feet) Conduit secured to well cap: __ 

Ifpump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.S.4 

Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one 

Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing __ 


Piping to house House Connection 

Type: ____....,..--,-_ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: ___ 

PSI : __(160 psi min) Length of sleeve(s' minimum from foundation):____ 

Depth of supply line: ___ (36" min) Sleeve sealed properly: ____ 


The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 

distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for 

approval prior to installation. 


Signature of company representative responsible for installation date 


. 	 For Health Department Use Onlv - Not to be completed by Installer 

Date Insp. Requested: 	 Date Insp. Approved: 5) Inspector:~~ 
Inspection Data: Pit less adapter watertight & water supply line t Ie t 36" be ow grade . ' 

.. . 	 Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely 
Elec. conduit extends at least IS" below grade/attached to cap properly ~ 
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing S" above fmished grade 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection ~ . 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter ~. 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) .848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0198 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96474 Account #: 1930 
Reference: Fogle's Well Drilling Comoanv: Fogle's Well Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 9/2612014 1307 Site: Kitchen Sink Tap 
Date/Time Rec'd: 9/26/2014 1630 Treatment: Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND 6.8pH: 
Collected By: 1. Fogle I 974JF Well #: HO-14-0094 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATErrlME/ANALYST 

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN MPNI 100 mJ <1.0 SMI89223 9127/2014/11001 LLO 

~ Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/IOOml <1.0 SM189223 9/27/2014/11001 LLO 

Nitrate mgIL 10 601 9126/2014/16301 CWMQTurbidity . 5/ NTU <10 SMI82130B 9126/2014 1 17001 CCH 

Sand NS ,/ mgIL 5 Visual/Gravimetric 9/26/2014 1 1700 1CCH 

NOTES 

1 mglL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 mI of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mglL) 

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

6 NO = None Detected 

7 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

8 pH tested in lab, chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : 814000295 

Date Reported: 9129/2014 

MD State Certification # 133 



...,.. 

FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taney!own Rd. Westm,inster, MD (4JO) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96475 Account #: 1930 
Reference: Fogle's Well Drilling Comnanv: Fogle's Well Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Datel Time Collected: 9/26/2014 1307 Site: RIO Tap 
Daterrime Rec'd: 9/26/2014 1630 Treatment: Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.8 
Collected By: J. Fogle I974JF Well #: HO-14-0094 

PARAMETERS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEfflME/ANALYSTRE~S 
Nitrate mg/L 10 601 9/26/2014/16301 CWMc:;v 

NOTES 

1 mglL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

3 NO = None Detected 

4 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

5 pH tested in lab , chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : B14000295 

Date Reported: 9/29/2014 

MD State Certification # 133 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LADORA TORY, INC. 
141.3 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96827 Account #: 1930 
Reference: Fogle's Well Drilling Comoanv: Fogle's Well Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 10/6/2014 1307 Site: First Floor Bathroom 
DatelTime Rec'd: 10/6/2014 1526 Treatment: Prior to Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.4 
Collected By: J. Fogle I974JF Well #: HO-14-0094 

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN 

RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEffIME/ANALYST 
3.1 MPNI 100 mJ <1.0 SMI89223 1017l2014/1000/LLO 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPNI 100 mJ <1.0 SM189223 101712014/ 10001 LLO 

NOTES 
1 MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [ofviable bacteria] per 100 ml ofsample. 


2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 


3 ND = None Detected 


4 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 


5 pH tested in lab, chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Building Pennit # : 814000295 


Date Reported: 101712014 

MD State CertificatWn # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD . (4JO) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (41~) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96625 Account #: 1930 
Reference: Fogle's Well Drilling Comoanv: Fogle's Well Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 10/1/2014 1431 Site: Kitchen Sink Tap 
Date/Time Rec'd: 10/1/2014 1522 Treatment: Prior to Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.4 
Collected By: J. Fogle 1974JF Well #: HO-14-0094 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UN1TS REFERENCE METHOD DATErrlME/ANALYST_. ­
Bacteria, Colifonn, Total, MPN 1.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SMI89223 101212014 I 0930 I CCH 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN < 1.0 MPNI 100 ml < 1.0 SMI89223 101212014 I 0930 I CCH 

NOTES 
1 MPN/IOO mI = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 mI of sample. 
2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 
3 ND = None Detected 
4 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

5 pH tested in lab, chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : B14000295 

Date Reported: 10/2/2014 

MD State CertiflCatWn # 133 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 9691 J Account #: 1931 
Reference: Fogies Septic Comoanv: Fogies Septic 
Location: 15293 Sweetbay Street Requested By: Kim Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Datel Time Collected: 10/10/2014 1300 Site: Hall Bath 
DatelTime Rec'd: 10/1012014 1355 Treatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.4 
Collected By: K.Cassell 7398KC Well #: HO-14-0094 

. PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEmME/ANALYST 

Bacteria, Colifonn, Total, MPN <1.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SM189223 101t 112014 1 10001 CCH 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SM189223 101t lI2014 1 10001 CCH 

~$ O~ fd&4Jl1y 

lo(t~l<{ 

NOTES 
1 MPNI 100 mI = Most Probable Number [ofviable bacteria] per 100 mI ofsample. 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 

3 ND:None Detected 

4 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab 

5 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : 814000295 

Date Reported: 10/13/2014 

MD State Certification # 133 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 95671 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested Bv: Dick Tre1ease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 8/18/2014 0948 Site: Powder Room 
Date/Time Rec'd: 8/18/2014 1239 Jreatment: None 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND V Total: ND -------pH: 6.1 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-0632 

RESULTS NITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEfflME/ANALYSTPARAMETERS , 
Bacteria, Colifonn, Total, MPN <1.0 ~I 100 ml <1.0 SMI89223 8/1912014/08451 CCH 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN < 1.0 MPNI 100 ml <1.0 SMI89223 8/19/2014/0845/ CCH 

Nitrate ~ mgIL 10 601 8/19/2014/1045/CRS 

Turbidity NTU < 10 SM182130B 8/19/2014/0810/ CRS~ 
Sand NS mgIL 5 Visual/Gravimetric 8/1912014/0810/ CRS 

NOTES 

1 mglL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 
2 MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 mI of sample. 

3 NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mglL) 

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 
5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 

6 ND:None Detected 

7 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 
8 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 
Building Permit # : B14000295 

Date Reported: 8119/2014 

MD State Certification # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
141J Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (4JO) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 95877 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 8127/2014 1150 Site: Pressure Tank 
Date/Time Rec'd: 8/27/2014 1317 Treatment: None** 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.1 
Collected By: 1. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-0632 

PARAM.ETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DA TErrIME/ANALYST 

Turbidity 404 NTU <10 SMI82130B 8/27/2014/14551 CCH 

NOTES 

1 **Sample collected prior to NeutralizerlSoftenerlReverse Osmosis 

2 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 


4 ND:None Detected 


5 Visual weI! check: Sealed, vented cap 


6 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 

Building Pennit # : 814000295 


Date Reported: 8/28/2014 

MD State CertifICation # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LAUORATORY, INC. ! 
14.13 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 816-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 ~ 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 95904 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 8128/2014 1050 Site: Pressure Tank 
Date/Time Rec'd: 812812014 1143 Treatment: None** 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.2 
Collected By: 1. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-0632 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE M ETHOD DATErrIMEJANALYST 

Turbidity 13.2 NTU <10 SM182130B 8/28/2014 1 1205 1CRS 

Iron 0.29 mglL 0.3 FR, 45 (126) 8/28/20 14/12151 CRS 

NOTES 

1 **Sample collected prior NeutralizerlSoftenerlReverse Osmosis 

2 mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

3 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

4 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 

5 ND:None Detected 

6 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

7 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Building Pennit # : B14000295 

Date Reported : 8/28/2014 

MD State CertlflCatWn # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
_}413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-JOL4 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 95819 

Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 

Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street 

Woodbine, MD 21797 

Datel Time Collected: 8/22/2014 1405 

DatelTime Rec'd: 8122/2014 1555 

Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND 

Collected By: C. Holland 0547CH 

Account #: 


Comoanv: 


Requested By: 


Source: 


Site: 


Treatment: 


pH: 

Well #: 


PARAMETERS . RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE 

Turbidity 10.2 NTU <10 

3192 

Northern Virginia Drilling 

Dick Trelease 

Well Water 

Pressure Tank 

None** 

6.7 

HO-95-0632 


j\1ETHOD DATEfflME/ANALYST 

SMI82130B 8/2212014/ 1650/ CRS 

NOTES 

1 ** Sample collected prior NeutralizerlSoftenerlReverse Osmosis 

2 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

4 ND:None Detected 

5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

6 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : B14000295 

Date Reported : 8/2512014 

MD State Certifzcation # 133 



FOUNTAIN V ALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
J413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster,_MD (410) 848-1014 (4JO) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 95820 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 8/22/2014 1400 Site: RIO Tap @ Kitchen Sink 
Date/Time Rec'd: 8/22/2014 1555 Treatment: Neutralizer/Softener/Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: NO Total: ND pH: 9.6 
Collected By: R. Ott 4269RO Well #: HO-95-0632 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATErrlME/ANALYST 

Nitrate \.93 mgIL 10 601 8/22/2014 1 16301 CRS 

NOTES 

1 mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

3 ND:None Detected 

4 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

5 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Permit # : B14000295 

Date Reported: 8/25/2014 

MD State CertifICation # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LADORA TORY, INC. 
14130ld Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96078 Account #: 1930 
Reference: Fogle's Well Drilling Comoanv: Fogle's Well Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date! Time Collected: 9/8/2014 1313 Site: Kitchen Sink Tap 
DatelTime Rec'd: 9/8/2014 1500 Treatment: Neutralizer/Softener 
Chlorine ppm: Free: NO Total: NO pH: 6.8 
Collected By: J. Fogle 1974JF Well #: N/A 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD 
Turbidity 13.6 NTU <10 SMJ82130B 9/9/20141 1420/BCD 

Iron 0.11 mgIL 0.3 FR,45 (126) 9/9/20141 1330 1CRS 

NOTES 

1 mg/L = miUigrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 


4 ND = None Detected; N/A: Not Available 


5 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 


6 pH tested in lab, chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Date Reported: 9/9/2014 

MD State Certification # 133 
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICALLABORATORY,INC. 
1413 Old Talley town Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410)84~.,.0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96077 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date/ Time Collected: 9/8/2014 1340 Site : Powder Room 
Date/Time Rec'd: 9/8/2014 1429 Treatment: Neutralizer/Softener/Reverse Osmosis 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.8 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-0632 

PARAMETERS . RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATErfIME/ANALYST 

Turbidity 19.8 NTU <10 SM182130B 9/8/2014/15451 CCH 

NOTES 

1 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

2 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 

3 ND:None Detected 
4 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 

5 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : B14000295 

Date Reported: 9/8/2014 

MD State CertifICation # 133 
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FOUNTAIN V ALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old. Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

Laboratorv ID #: 96076 Account #: 3192 
Reference: Belle Haven Lot 24 Comoanv: Northern Virginia Drilling 
Location: 15293 Sweet Bay Street Requested By: Dick Trelease 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Datel Time Collected: 9/8/2014 1342 Pressure Tank Site: 
DatelTime Rec'd: 9/8/2014 1429 Treatment: None** 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.0 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176JY Well #: HO-95-0632 

PARAMETERS RESULTS. UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEITIME/A:NALYST 

Turbidity 168 NTU < 10 SMI82130B 9/8/2014/ 1545/ CCH 

NOTES 

1 **Sample collected prior to NeutralizerlSoftenerlReverse Osmosis 

2 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 

3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 


4 ND:None Detected 


5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 


6 pH & Chlorine level tested on site 


Reason for Test: Use & Occupancy 

Building Pennit # : 814000295 


Date Reported: 9/812014 

MD State CertifICation # 133 


